MANDATORY SITE VISIT MEETING
ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

PROJECT

Columbia Explorers Elementary Academy Modular - C1592
S e L TINMET e § . sLoCATION FACILITATOR
January 11, 2018 11:00 a.m. 4520 South Kedzie Avenue Louis (Louie) Chavez
- 7 Chicago, IL 60632 7 _ _ -
PARTICIPANT _-ORGANIZATION__ B | e R RN S e : } £ - EMAIL ; ! ' '_'IN_ITIALS
Carina E. Sanchez Public Building Commission Executive Director carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org
Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org @;TS |
Louis (Louie) Chavez Public Building Commission Project Manager louis.chavez@cityofchicago.org
Ariel Vaca Public Building Commission Project Manager ariel.vaca@cityofchicago.org
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Cocrdinator Construction gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org
Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org
Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Planning & Design kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org o
Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org M
Kim Smith Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance kim.smith@cityofchicago.org A
James L. Borkman Public Building Commission Senior Counsel and Deputy Director of Procurement james.borkman@cityofchicago.org Fg
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Senior Contracts Manager/Contract Officer patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org AA
Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Program Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org o
Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org WL,
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org

Date Printed: 1/10/2018 4:35:22 PM
19130.03.08.05 MSI_PBC_PXM_CEEAModularC1592_MandatorySiteVisitMtgSign-In_20180111 Page 1 of 11



MANDATORY SITE VISIT MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

- PROJECT

Columbia Explorers Elementary Academy Modular - C1592

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
Columbia Explorers ES
January 11, 2018 11:00 a.m. 4520 South Kedzie Avenue Louis (Louie) Chavez
_ Chicago, IL 60632
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE ‘ INITIALS
Tanya Foucher-Weekley Public Building Commission Director of Finance tanya.foucherweekley@cityofchicago.org
Bryant D. Payne Public Building Commission Director of Communications bryant.payne@cityofchicago.org

Manager of Business Development and Executive
Advisor

elizabeth.granato@cityofchicago.org

Elizabeth Granato Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission
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Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission
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Public Building Commission
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January 11, 2018

PARTICIPANT

TIME :

11:00 a.m.

PROJECT :
Columbia Explorers Elementary Academy Modular - C1592

LOCATION
Columbia Explorers ES

4520 South Kedzie Avenue

Chicago, IL 60632

PARRE TS

ORGANIZATION \

PHONE

FACILITATOR

Louis (Louie) Chavez

INITIALS

Brian Zator CPS bdzator@cps.edu
Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynne Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS effisk@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
Sara Lee CPS sblee?@cps.edu
Jorge Chavez CPS 275.5%2%5w -3/3/ jchavez113@cps.edu ,\/ <

Agustin Gomez

Wallin/Gomez Architects, LTD

gomez@wagaltd.com

Brendan Mulcahy Wallin/Gomez Architects, LTD L L{z‘) u{ 7,9 mulcahy@wgaltd.com W’,
oA AvARMOD HWEACTR can | €A
Radrar( Bt avw 3 (erdnllinn—s eY3co . cm | R
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g ~ CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 7 :
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PROJECT
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TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

Columbia Explorers ES
January 11, 2018 11:00 a.m. 4520 South Kedzie Avenue Louis (Louie) Chavez
] Chicago, IL 60632 _ -

GENERAL | !
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION | PHONE INITIALS
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TINE LOCATION FACILITATOR

Columbia Explorers ES
January 11, 2018 11:00 a.m. 4520 South Kedzie Avenue Louis (Louie) Chavez
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GENERAL ‘
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE INITIALS
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; PROJECT :
Columbia Explorers Elementary Academy Modular - C1592
TIME ~ LOCATION | FACILITATOR

' ' Columbia Explorers ES ] '
January 11, 2018 11:00 a.m. 4520 South Kedzie Avenue Louis (Louie) Chavez
Chicago, IL 60632

, ~ ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT ~ ORGANIZATION
CLASS A

All-Bry Construction Company

Barton Malow Company

Berglund Construction Company

?@UC 67(}% e Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. //..‘/0 A éw oy Q é /ﬂ’:b/é £ g, €9

6 Q(.O[J Lf\ﬂ\ @Qr‘Qr Burling Builders, Inc. //,ﬁﬁv/\\ (-:(L/Ll Qe/P( @M; gf/f//%s—'é

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

A

Development Solutions, Inc.

o & EITeY FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC [(.[0 RN RZirek @ FH Pas cy EN. Cann

Friedler Construction Company

The George Sollitt Construction Company

Henry Bros Co.

DA«:E Bh e James McHugh Construction Company Wit AM A bor b lod € peinu oin camsrves o"\\ S
J

K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc.
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PROJECT

Co]umb|a Explorers Elementary Academy Modular - C1592

DATE - TNE : LOCATION |  FACILITATOR
' Columbia Explorers ES
January 11, 2018 11:00 a.m. 4520 South Kedzie Avenue Louis (Louie) Chavez

Chicago, IL 60632
ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

/

PARTlCIPANT : : - : ORGANIZATION _
CLASS A (continued) |
Madison Construction Company
‘BAG WD B\)‘DODSak) Old Veteran Construction, Inc. \\.\, (( bb(u W . {3 @ 6N C Chee €Y . Cor
p‘)\ 0 5_[‘0&[01 A Path Construction Company, Inc. [( : l'7> /[»M %S'H‘Oéc{' ard (B [75\"“16‘6 A
4 ~ /

Power Construction Company, LLC

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL

Turner Construction Company

Tyler Lane Construction, Inc.

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O’Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company I
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PROJ ECT

Columbia Exp[orers Elementary Academy Modular - C1592

DATE e AIME ~ LOCATION FACILITATOR
' Columbia Explorers ES
January 11, 2018 11:00 a.m. 4520 South Kedzie Avenue Louis {Louie) Chavez

Chicago, IL 60632
ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT  ORGANIZATION |
CLASSB

Aldridge Electric, Inc.

Brandenburg Industrial Service Company

Broadway Electric, Inc.

Frederick Quinn Corporation

.W\a) M«} W John Burns Construction \(\: (\ QYW\-\'{J\{‘; 6—6 JB CCo-CoM

The Lombard Company

0.AK.K. Construction Company, Inc.

TFesal GIAT TAR Poulos, Inc. us i) Qelrin @ ?ou.oﬁ_jconjb"-\ chiey . Coin

R.T. Milord Company

m [ULN’D /Q Reliable & Associates Construction Company C l 2 @ &R\W@ (M@g‘,@ w77,
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PROJECT

TIME LOCATION

Ehs ELlGIBLEPREQUALIFIEDBIDDERS
PARTICIPANT  ORGANIZATION

Columbia Explorers Elementary Academy Modular - C1592

. | Columbia Explorers ES 7
January 11, 2018 11:00 a.m. 4520 South Kedzie Avenue Louis (Louie) Chavez
Chicago, IL 60632

FACILITATOR

CLASS C
Seprtt So5p4 1) i (N, Be5iy N (D) dbe CHIcpte . cop
! Cosgrove Construction, Inc.
E rck  Calderon Drive Construction, Inc. TTa) 20 l&,&“é‘(gwwyﬂml.-‘an Qo

G.E. Riddiford Company, Inc.

Kee Construction, LLC.

/CéCZ/W w[/ McDonagh Demolition, Inc. ///'/9 //6%/0 ‘éﬁ) ' Z_Mc[bvﬁqw@w

J ‘)L 0 CO NN«.L\, 0.C.A. Construction, Inc. [/ »_/0

Oakley Construction Company, Inc.

CCA cou —’m&%&dﬁﬂ-_%

Robe, Inc.
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